
4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

13 

14 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INsTITUTE 

16 

Approved by AtOTE, Ainistey of Eucation Qovt of lndia. Aiated to 00SIP Univerily 
Recognized Under See 2() ot Uac Act 1056 

INSTITUTIONAL ARLA MADHUDAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELI 110083 
Tel )sLSI24. Mail diectorias0leenia in Website: www tiaspo tecnia in 

Departnent of Journalism & Mass Communication 

00117002419 

00217002419 

Advanced Certificate Course in Photography 

00317002419 

00317001719 

00417001719 

00517001719 

00617001719 

00717001719 

00917002419 

010170024 19 

01117002419 

01217002419 

01317002419 

01417002419 

01517002419 

01617002419 

(Acadenic Session: 2021-22) 
Registration Date :Ist- 10th Fcbuary, 202) 

01717002419 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH I 

Name 

SUBHRADEEP GUHA 

PULKIT SHARMA 

SAKSHl SINGHAL 

DHRITIKHANNA 
NIHARIKA MAKHIJA 

SURBHI DWIVEDI 

TEJASWITA UPADHYAY 

ISHITA 

SHIVAM VERMA 

KRITIKA SABHARWAL 

RITIK GUPTA 

EASH TREHAN 

KHUSHI SONDHI 

YASH SHARMA 

PARUL ARORA 

SANIDHYA MALHOTRA 

Accredited 21001201 

AAYUSH PANDEY 

ISO 

Course 

BAUMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BBA- 6h Semester 

BBA-6 Semester 

BBA- 6h Semester 

BBA-6h Semester 

BBA-6! Senester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6h Senester 

BA(UMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) � 6 Semester 

BAJMC) � 6 Semester 



41 

38 

39 

40 

42 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

31 

32 

33 

29 

30 

28 

27 

24 

25 

26 

20 

23 

|9 

21 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
Aeeroved by AICTE, Minietry et Fdue ation Oevt of tnd of tndia, Affitiated to aasIP University 

Recognired Under See 2(f) of U0C Act t956 
AREAMADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINLDELHI 110085 

s.ye124 MAt�retortins tecala la Nabeite www tistoo tarnis in 
INSTITUTIONAL 

018170024 19 

01617002019 

01717002019 

01817002019 

01917002019 

02317002419 

024170024 19 

0251 70024 19 

02617002419 

02717002419 

02817002419 

02917002419 

03017002419 

03217002419 

00817001719 

00917001719 

00117001719 

03617002419 

03717002419 

03817002419 

03917002419 

04017002419 

NAAC ACCREDTED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

041170024 19 

04217002419 

04317002419 

Name 

ROHAN BASOYA 

J|ANVIKALRA 

SEJAL PANDEY 

UMESHUAIN 

RAJAT KUMAR SHARM1A 

AASHITA GULATI 

SURBH|T SHARMA 

LAKSHAY SAJWAN 

SHRUTI KANDWAL 

MANAN TALREJA 

PRINCE KUMAR 

VINAYAK GODRA 

BHANU VALECHA 

SANYAM JAIN 

RIYA BHASIN 

DRISHTI SRIDHAR IYER 

AVNEET SINGH ISSAR 

RUCHIKA RAWAN 

VIVEK MANOCHA 

PRIYAM PURANG 

KANISHKA GARG 

ISHITA SHARMA 

ANMOL GUPTA 

NAVYA KAAMRA 

VARUN GUPTA 

Are 

(ourse 

4ttedited 10o1: 2010 

ISO 

BAUMC) 6 Semester 

BCA- 6h Scmester 

BCA-6 Semester 

BCA- 6 Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC)- 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6" Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6" Semester 

BBA- 6h Semester 

BBA- 6h Semester 

BBA- 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) -6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semnester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

S1001 2018 



43 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

44 

4 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

56 

57 

58 

59 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, 

60 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 
Approved by AlOTE, Ministry of Fduc ation Oovt. of India, Aated to G0SIP University 

Recognized Under Bec. 2() of v0c Act 1966 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUDAN CHOWK, 

Tel:1-11-27SSIZ1-24, 

04417002419 

(04517002419 

047170024 19 

048170024 19 

049170024 19 

05017002419 

02017002019 

02117002019 

02217002019 

05417002419 

05517002419 

05617002419 

05717002419 

05917002419 

06017002419 

06117002419 

02417002019 

02517002019 

Ms Ritika Chaudhry 
VAC Coordinator 

K, ROMINI,DELHI 110095 
Hail directortias0tecnia ln, websitewww.tiatpo tetnis in 

Name 

SAHIL JAMWAL 

PALAK GOENKA 

KAJAL SHARMA 

MANYA BAHL 

IARSIIT SHARMA 

BIUMIKA VERMA 

RISHI AGGARWAL 

HIMAKSHI KHATRI 

PIYUSH CHAUHAN 

RITIKA MISHRA 

LAKSH JUNEJA 

AAKANSHA CHOUDHARY 

AASTHA SINGH 

KUNAL CHOUDHARY 

VAIBHAV SHARMA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SAGAR JETHANI 

JIGYASA SHARMA 

LGAC 

Course 

heredited 11)01 5101 018 
IS0 

BAUMC)-6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) -6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BCA- 6 Semester 

BCA-6 Semester 

BCA-6h Semester 

BCA- 6 Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC)� 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6th Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC)- 6th Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6tlh Semester 

BCA- 6lh Semester 

BCA- 6 Semester 

HoD 

BA(JMCTIAS 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD 

Dept. of J&MC 



3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

17 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Edvc ation Govt of lndia, Affillated to G0SIP University 
Recognized Under Sec 20 of Uac Ac 1056 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

06417002419 

06517002419 

06617002419 

Advanced Certificate Course in Photography 

06817002419 

06917002419 

07017002419 

07117002419 

07217002419 

073170024 19 

07417002419 

07517002419 

07717002419 

07817002419 

07917002419 

08017002419 

(Acadenmic Session: 2021-22) 

08117002419 

Registration Date :lst- 10th February, 2022 

08217002419 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH2 

Name 

MEDHA JOSHI 

SANSKRITI ARORA 

MUSKAN KUMAR 

BHAVAY GULATI 

MANVI UPADHYAYA 

AKANKSHA 

SHIVAM KHERA 

GARV KATYAL 

TUSHAR SAINI 

JAHANVI SHARMA 

ARUSHI KAUSHIK 

TANISHA 

RUSHALI KAUL 

ANSHUL PANTHRI 

TRIPTI PIPIL 

L.GAC 

NITYAM CHHABRA 

AAKASH GULATI 

ALcredited 21001:2010 S1001:2018 

ISO 

Course 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semnester 

BAJMC) -6 Semester 

BAJMC) � 6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6h Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6 Semester 

Tel:01-11-275sS121-24, E-Mail : directortias0tecnin.in, Website: www.tiaspg tecnin in 



18 

20 

21 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

42 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Educatien Covt. of lndia, Atiliated to G0SIP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of U0c Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI, DELHI 110085 
Tel: 0112)SSI21-24, EMail directortias0tecnla in, Website www.tiasoo tocnia in 

OS317002419 

08417002419 

O8S17002419 

0S617002419 

08717002419 

08817002419 

O8917002419 

09017002419 

09117002419 

09217002419 

09317002419 

09417002419 

09517002419 

09617002419 

09717002419 

09817002419 

09917002419 

10017002419 

00121302419 

00221302419 

00321302419 

00421302419 

00521302419 

00621302419 

00721302419 

Name 

ISTIA PRASAD 

VARDA GARG 

SIRISTI 

RASHISH PANDEY 

GEETIKA BISHT 

KANISHK CHAUDHARY 

DAKSH SHARMA 

SHOAIB RAHMAN 

ROHAN JHA 

PRAYANK DHA WAN 

MAITRAIYA DURGAPAL 

SHIYA RANA 

KHUSHI AGGARWAL 

KARTIK SHARMA 

RISHABH MUNJAL 

SHREYA SHEKHAR 

PRIYA 

YASH DEEPAK 

CHIRAG KHANNA 

AASTHA JAIN 

SHEIKH SALMAN 

DISHA CHATURVEDI 

NAMAN SHARMA 

KUMAR SHUBHAM 

NIKHIL SINGH 

ISO 
Acedited 21001: 2010 S1001 2010 

Course 

BAJMC) -6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) -6h Semester 

BA(UMC) -6h Semester 

BA(JMC) -6 Semester 

BAJMC) -6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6'h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC)- 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Senmester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) -6h Semester 

BA(JMC) -6 Semnester 

BAUMC) - 6 Senester 

BA(UMC) -6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) -6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6h Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 



43 

44 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

52 

53 

S4 

S6 

$7 

S8 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

60 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Affiliated to GGSIP Univctsity Recognlzed Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 Tel:01-11-27555121-24, E-Hail: diroctortias Otocnia.in, Website; www.tiaspo.tocnia. in 

00921302419 

01021302419 

01121302419 

01221302419 

01321302419 

01421302419 

01521302419 

01621302419 

01721302419 
02717002019 

02817002019 
02917002019 
03017002019 
01617001719 
01717001719 
01817001719 
01917001719 
02117001719 

Ms Ritika Chaudhry 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

SIREY KUMAR ARYA 

MUSKAN GUPTA 

AKRTIFARTIYAL 
ANKUR SAINI 

SHIVAM CHOPRA 

SWATI TIWARI 

SHIVAM GUPTA 

MUSKAN SURI 
VIPIN 

HARSH ROHATGI 

SARTHAK MAINI 
RISHABH AGRAWAL 

AVI SEHRAWAT 

MOHAK AHUJA 

ABHAY RUSTAGI 
TUSHAR CHAUHAN 

ARIHANT JAIN 
KAJAL NANKANI 

EGAC 
Accredited 21001: 2016 

Course 

BA(JMC) �6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) � 6 Semester 

ISO 

BA(JMC) -6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD 

Dept. of J&&MC 

Hob BA JMCTUS 

001: 2018 



2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

18 

Approved by AlOTE, Minlstry of Educotion Oovt. of lndia, Attllated to 0051P University 
Recognlzed Under 5ec. 2() of U0C Act 1056 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK, ROHINI, DELHI 110085 
Teli1-11-2755$121-24, E·Mall diractortias 0tecnla.In, Wabsitei www.tiaspo tecnin In 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

02721302419 

02821302419 

Advanced Certificate Course in Photography 

02921302419 

03021302419 

03121302419 

03221302419 

03321302419 

03421302419 

035213024 19 

03621302419 

03721302419 

03821302419 

03921302419 

04021302419 

04121302419 

04221302419 

(Academic Session: 2021-22) 

04321302419 

Registration Date :Ist- 10h F'ebruary, 2022 

03317002019 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH3 

Name 

YASIR AREEB SHAHAB 

AKANSHA JAIN 

JATIN VERMA 

YOGESH KUMAR SINGH 

MANAV SACHDEVA 

SONALI KAPOOR 

VANSHIKA THAKUR 

NIKET KWATRA 

BHAVYA BAKSHl 

KADAMBINI LOHANI 

SELINA 

PAURUSH GROVER 

SIMRAN SHARMA 

PRIYANSHI GOYAL 

DOLLY GARG 

TANYA KUMARI 

LGAC 

YASH ARORA 

HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA 

ISO 

Course 

BA(JMC) - 6 Senester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Seester 

BA(UMC) -6 Sennester 

BA(UMC) - 6l Sennester 

BAUMC) -6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Senester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BAUMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 



20 

28 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

30 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

43 

NAAC ACCRED1TED GnADE A TNSTITUTE 

TNSTITUTTONAL AREA MADHUAAN CHOWK,ROHINLDEHI 1100a5 

03417002019 

03517002019 

(04821302419 

04921302419 

05021302419 

0S121302419 

052213024 |9 

05321302419 

05421302419 

05521302419 

05621302419 

05721302419 

0S821302419 

05921302419 

06021302419 

06121302419 

06221302419 

06321302419 

06421302419 

06521302419 

06621302419 

06721302419 

06821302419 

06921302419 

07021302419 

Name 

HIR ASALLIA 

TAVISH NARAG 

TANU SHARMA 

111SH VOIRA 

RAGHAV KUNDRA 

VAANPAYAL 

RITIKA CHAWLA 

ANJALI 

PRERNA SAHNI 

DEEPALI SINHA 

AJITA AGNIHOTRI 

HRITIK JOSHI 

ESHA SINGH 

ROHIT MANGWANA 

SHASHWAT GAUR 

MOHAMMED LAREF 

VANSHIKA SAXENA 

PRACH| 

MUSKAAN SETHI 

ANKIT SHRESTHA 

ARPIT KUMAR THAKUR 

ADITYA PRATAB SINGH 

RISHABH BHALLA 

RIYA SHARMA 

KRISH SHARMA 

ISO 
Areredited 16o01 )01 

(ourse 

BCA 6h Semeder 

BCA-6 Seme ter 

51001 O18 

BAOM) 6 Seme ter 

BAOMO 6 Semester 

BAOM)-6 Semester 

BAUMC) -6 Semester 

BAOMC)- Semester 

BAUMC)- 6 Semester 

BAUMC) -6h Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6' Semester 

BA(JMC) -6h Semester 

BA(UMC) -6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6th Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC)-6l Semester 

BA(JMC)-6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC)- 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Senmester 

BA(JMC) -6' Semester 

BA(JMC)- 6h Semester 



44 

45 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

46 

| 47 

48 

49 

S0 

$1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

60 

Approved by AlcTE, Ministry of Education Qovt. of India, Alated to GasIP Univetsity 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-1l-27555121 -24, E-Mall : directortias 0 tocnla.in, Website: www.tiasng tecnin lr 

071213024 19 

07221302419 

07321302419 

07421302419 

07521302419 

07621302419 

07721302419 

07821302419 

07921302419 

08021302419 

08121302419 

08221302419 

08321302419 

08421302419 

08521302419 

01716001719 

01816001719 

Ms Ritika Chaudhry 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

PARAM KHURANA 

ARNAB BANERJEE 

PRERNA SINGH 

HIMANSHI TULI 

SRISHTI 

UJVAL DUTTA ROY 

MANSI KAPRI 

PRACHI WASON 

PRERNA MEHRA 

HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH 

FALGUNI BHURANI 

DHAIRYA BATRA 

HARISH SINGH RAUTELA 

VIDUSHI SHANDILYA 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

RADHIKA JANGID 

REHA VOHRA 

EGAC 
Acetedited 21001:2018 S1001:2018 

Course 

ISO 

BA(JMC) - 6 Senmester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BAJMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6" Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6h Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 6lh Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6l Semester 

BA(JMC) � 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

BBA- 6 Semester 

Vipu 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD- Dept. of J&MC 

HoD 
PA, ACTIAS 



2 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

4 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Educ ation Govt. of India, Afiliated to GGSIP University Recognized Under Sec. 2(0 of vGC ACt 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 Tel:01-11-27555121-24. E-Mai: �irectortiss0tecnin.in, Website; www.tiaspo tecnin in 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

Sr No. Enrolment No. 

08821302419 

08921302419 

Advanced Certificate Course in Photography 

09021302419 

03817002019 

(Acadenmic Session: 2021-22) 

03917002019 

Registration Date :1st- 10th February, 2022 

Ms Ritika Chaudhry 
VAC Coordinator 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH4 

Name 

JUHI 

EGAC 
Accredted 21001 2018 

ANIRUDH KHANDELWAL 

DEEPANSHJAIN 

SHUBHANKAR BHATTACHARYA BAJMC) -6 Senester 

SYED AYAAN MAHMOOD 

Course 

BA(UMC) - 6 Semester 

BA(UMC) - 6 Sennester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

BCA- 6h Semester 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD- Dept. of J&MC 

Ho 

BA(JMC-TIAS 

S1001 018 
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